
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Provinciaal Kampioenschap 
West-Vlaanderen Dag 2 

Kortrijk 29 april 2018 
 

KKS ism Provinciaal Comité 
Uitslag 

  



400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=13:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 1048 VANBESIEN FLAVIE          FLAC  61.76  Sen 95 PK 1 SEN 

 2 1585 DELHEYE CéLINE            HAC   65.95  Sen 98 PK 2 SEN 

 3 275 DAWYNDT AMBER             HAC   67.98  Jun 99 PK 1 JUN 

 4 133 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        AZW   71.04  Jun 00 PK 2 JUN 

 

400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=13:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 2695 LAUWERS LUNA              HAC   66.50   01 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2573 LUYSSEN LIESL             AZW   70.22   02 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2745 DUMEEZ MAITé              KKS   71.44   02 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2612 STEVENS SARA              AVR   73.14   02  

 5 2575 TOMME HELENA              AZW   73.61   02  

 6 2808 COUDEVILLE JOSEPHINE      HAC   79.15   02  

 

300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=13:22 

Reeks:1 

 1 723 SAUTIER NORIANE           AZW   49.69   03 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 65 KEYNGNAERT SANNE          FLAC  49.79   03 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 1057 DURNEZ ELSIE              FLAC  52.13   03 Pr. WVl.3 

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren reeksen Uur=13:36 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.2 

 1 269 DE PAUW WARRE             AVR   12.12   03  

 2 68 VANACKER LASZLO           FLAC  12.27   03  

 3 357 POPELIER MATHIJS          AZW   12.61   03  

 4 1044 VANOVERBEKE TRISTAN       AVMO  13.03   03  

 5 1214 NEIRINCK WANNES           FLAC  13.20   04  

 6 450 BENOIT YORAN              KKS   14.87   03  

 7 451 RECOUR VICTOR  - NE       KKS   17.54   03  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren reeksen Uur=13:36 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9 

 1 800 VERMEULEN RENDEL          MACW  12.19   03  

 2 425 ABDILLAH MUBARAK*         FLAC  12.44   03  

 3 385 KEYNGNAERT MILAN          FLAC  12.90   03  

 4 446 TAERWE ARTHUR             KKS   13.04   03  

 5 361 VERCRUYSSE KYAN           AZW   14.31   04  

 6 66 CREUS EMIEL               FLAC  14.55   04  

 7 383 GOENS EMIEL               FLAC  15.19   04  



 

100 meter                 Sch Heren reeksen Uur=13:45 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.9 

 1 2373 VERSAVEL SIMON            FLAC  11.31   02  

 2 2231 CNEUT MICHIEL             AVR   11.66   02  

 3 2212 BERGHMANS ARNE            FLAC  12.24   02  

 4 2424 TREMERIE JOSHUA           KKS   12.30   02  

 5 2360 BRUNEEL MAXIME            FLAC  12.41   02  

 6 2296 MATON ANDREAS             AVMO  12.52   02  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren reeksen Uur=13:45 

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.3 

 1 2370 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI       AZW   11.63   01  

 2 2362 DECOCK MANU               AZW   12.00   01  

 3 2400 VERSTRAETE SVEN           AVR   12.21   02  

 4 2361 DE CLERCQ EMIEL           AZW   12.30   01  

 5 2371 VANDERSWALMEN ARNAUD      AZW   12.88   02  

 6 2321 FERRANTE MATTEO           OB    13.87   02  

 

100 meter                 Jun Heren reeksen Uur=13:48 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 

 1 55 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY      FLAC  11.31   99  

 2 384 DESCHEPPER YORAN          MACW  11.32   00  

 3 88 ANNYS JASPER              OB    11.69   00  

 4 90 NAEYAERT EMILE            OB    12.26   00  

 5 522 GOKOUNOUS - WOEDE THOMAS  KKS   12.34   99  

 6 204 MAERTENS BENNERT          FLAC  12.83   00  

 7 448 CUYPERS JONATHAN - 21     HAC   13.34   99  

 

100 meter                 Jun Heren reeksen Uur=13:48 

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.1 

 1 126 SEYNS LUCAS               AZW   11.41   99  

 2 348 CALLEWAERT SIMEN          HAC   11.68   00  

 3 503 KANDI ALLAN*              KKS   11.86   00  

 4 470 VANGLABEKE LENNART        KKS   12.12   99  

 5 286 SCHREURS RUBEN - 21       HAC   12.89   99  

 6 570 LASOEN MICHAEL - 21       HAC   13.74   99  

 

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:28 

Reeks:1 

 1 472 DOUTERLUNGNE ARNOUD       AZW   2'12.04   03 Pr. WVl.2 



 2 254 WILDEMEERSCH BRIEK        OB    2'21.76   04  

 3 997 MOHAMED AHMED SHARMARKE*  KKS   2'23.68   03  

 4 996 RAMOUDT NICOLAS           HCO   2'24.23   03  

 5 791 VANNOBEL SENNE            MACW  2'27.29   04  

 6 64 SIMOEN GILLES             FLAC  2'27.46   03  

 7 205 PONETTE LUKAS             HCO   2'28.33   04  

 8 66 CREUS EMIEL               FLAC  2'31.18   04  

 9 857 MAVEAU LENNERT            ABAV  2'41.26   04  

 10 457 BALLEKENS ALEXANDER       KKS   2'41.75   04  

 

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:28 

Reeks:2 

 1 259 VAN LERSBERGHE AARON      OB    2'10.69   03 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 452 DE WAEGENAERE WOUT        KKS   2'12.20   03 Pr. WVl.3 

 3 253 VANNESTE EBBE             OB    2'15.34   03  

 4 307 WILLEMS WOUT              AVMO  2'16.09   03  

 5 673 IDRIZI RAHMON             AVR   2'19.66   03  

 6 770 LAUREYS BERNARD           AVMO  2'22.18   03  

 7 225 CALLENS ROBBE             AVMO  2'24.57   03  

 8 626 DEDECKER VICTOR           AVMO  2'25.30   04  

 9 625 DEDECKER LéON             AVMO  2'26.77   04  

 

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:1 

 1 2653 TOYE ROBIN                KKS   2'04.10   01 Pr. WVl.2 

 2 2293 COULIER AARON             HCO   2'05.43   02  

 3 2278 HAMERS BENT               HCO   2'11.29   01  

 4 2256 GHEKIERE STAN             FLAC  2'11.59   01  

 5 2668 NOLLET RUNE               MACW  2'17.70   02  

 6 2425 PATTYN RUBEN              KKS   2'20.55   01  

 7 2451 VANHOUTTE BJORN           FLAC  2'28.63   02  

 

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:37 

Reeks:2 

 1 2201 VANHOUCKE STAN            FLAC  2'03.92   02 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2730 DUBAD ABDULLAH*           KKS   2'05.19   02 Pr. WVl.3 

 3 2257 LEENKNECHT DYLAN          FLAC  2'11.06   02  

 4 2276 COEN TIMON                HCO   2'13.94   02  

 5 2314 LEMEY RUNE                FLAC  2'21.61   02  

 6 2665 KERKAERT WOUT             MACW  2'27.00   02  

 



800 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=14:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 177 VANHUYSSE MICHIEL         AZW   2'03.73   00 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 492 WITDOUCK ARNE             FLAC  2'07.05   99 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 118 DEMEESTERE KEVIN          AZW   2'08.27   00 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 205 DESMET YELKO              FLAC  2'12.87   99  

 5 397 DESMET BAVO               FLAC  2'18.78   00  

 6 170 VANFLETEREN ROBBE         KKS   2'29.33   00  

 

800 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=14:48 

Reeks:1 

 1 1171 OOSTERLINCK LARS          FLAC  2'00.72   94 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1796 DEKEYSER THOMAS           FLAC  2'01.58   97 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 1416 OSTYN NIELS               AZW   2'04.44   94 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 4509 DE RIDDER KOEN            FLAC  2'08.65  M35 79  

 5 1892 VANDENBON SIMON           MACW  2'11.84   97  

 6 2127 HONORé GILLES             AZW   2'12.86   92  

 7 1712 LENIERE BENJAMIN - 20     HAC   2'15.22   97  

 8 5877 DESMET MARC               AZW   2'20.03  M50 67  

 9 4335 PAUWELYN JOOST            FLAC  2'22.01  M45 71  

 10 1650 BULTIAUW DAVID - 21       HAC   2'53.32   89  

 

400 meter                 Sen Dames  Uur=14:55 

Reeks:1 

 1 1048 VANBESIEN FLAVIE          FLAC  58.12   95 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1479 DE MAREZ MANON            AVR   59.42   97 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 1277 QUATACKER LORE            FLAC  59.68   98 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 1673 BRUYNEEL HELEN            AZW   62.61   91  

 

400 meter                 Jun Dames  Uur=14:57 

Reeks:1 

 1 76 PONETTE HELENA            HCO   56.60   00 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 135 VANLUCHENE HANNE          AZW   63.47   99 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 129 CLAEYS ELLEN              AZW   64.51   00 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 136 VEELAERT AMBER            AZW   66.74   99  

 5 389 DE BRAUWER AMY - 21       HAC   68.99   00  

 6 128 CARREIN SOFIE             AZW   70.42   00  

 

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 2640 VERHEGGE MORGAN           KKS   63.71   02  



 2 2618 VANHEE LARA               FLAC  66.22   01  

 3 2646 DENYS LOTTE               KKS   68.83   02  

 4 3193 HILLEWAERE JUSTINE - 21   HAC   78.26   01  

 

400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:05 

Reeks:2 

 1 2392 VANHOORNE MORENA          FLAC  58.99   02 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2488 MOUSTIE KATO              HCO   59.78   02 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2478 GOOSSENS LORE             AVR   61.29   01 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2913 KEERSSE SILKE             MACW  67.33   02  

 

400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:07 

Reeks:1 

 1 313 DESMET ELISA              AZW   61.08   03 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 830 VANDOMMELE YANA           FLAC  66.32   03 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 1101 POPELIER MARGOT           FLAC  69.06   04 Pr. WVl.3 

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren A-Finale  Uur=15:19 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 

 1 269 DE PAUW WARRE             AVR   12.02   03 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 800 VERMEULEN RENDEL          MACW  12.23   03 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 68 VANACKER LASZLO           FLAC  12.28   03 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 425 ABDILLAH MUBARAK*         FLAC  12.52   03  

 5 357 POPELIER MATHIJS          AZW   12.54   03  

 6 385 KEYNGNAERT MILAN          FLAC  12.83   03  

 7 1044 VANOVERBEKE TRISTAN       AVMO  13.06   03  

 8 446 TAERWE ARTHUR             KKS   13.11   03  

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren A-Finale  Uur=15:23 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.9 

 1 2373 VERSAVEL SIMON            FLAC  11.42   02 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2370 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI       AZW   11.64   01 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2231 CNEUT MICHIEL             AVR   11.76   02 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2362 DECOCK MANU               AZW   12.18   01  

 5 2212 BERGHMANS ARNE            FLAC  12.26   02  

 6 2361 DE CLERCQ EMIEL           AZW   12.40   01  

 7 2424 TREMERIE JOSHUA           KKS   12.45   02  

  2400 VERSTRAETE SVEN           AVR       NG     02  

 

100 meter                 Jun Heren A-Finale  Uur=15:26 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 



 1 384 DESCHEPPER YORAN          MACW  11.26   00 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 55 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY      FLAC  11.34   99 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 126 SEYNS LUCAS               AZW   11.41   99 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 88 ANNYS JASPER              OB    11.63   00  

 5 348 CALLEWAERT SIMEN          HAC   11.69   00  

 6 503 KANDI ALLAN*              KKS   11.88   00  

 7 470 VANGLABEKE LENNART        KKS   12.06   99  

 8 90 NAEYAERT EMILE            OB    12.37   00  

 

100 meter                 Sen Heren A-Finale  Uur=15:30 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.8 

 1 1500 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   11.15   87 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1948 RENSON MASSIMO - 81       FLAC  11.15   96 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN            KKS   11.29   97 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 1420 ROTSAERT TIBO             AZW   11.46   90  

 5 1333 VERHELST MAXIME           OB    11.54   95  

 6 1419 ROOSE TIBO                AZW   11.77   97  

 7 1297 VANLUCHENE TOM            AVMO  11.84   92  

 

100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=16:06 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.5 

 1 1585 DELHEYE CéLINE            HAC   15.58  Sen 98 PK 1 SEN 

 2 216 DESMET CATO               OB    17.14  Jun 00 PK 1 JUN 

 3 1748 VANSCHAMELHOUT MARIE      KKS   18.99  Sen 98 PK 2 SEN 

 

100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=16:10 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 

 1 2695 LAUWERS LUNA              HAC   14.90   01 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2563 ALGOET BRITT              HCO   15.25   01 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2581 VLIEGHE JULIE             AZW   15.60   01 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2573 LUYSSEN LIESL             AZW   15.74   02  

 5 2694 BEERNAERT MAITé           HAC   15.75   01  

 6 2386 MESTDAGH RIEN             FLAC  17.22   01  

 7 2952 VERDUYN JANE              HAC   17.35   01  

 

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=16:16 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4 

 1 467 LAUWERS IZA               HAC   12.96   04 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 723 SAUTIER NORIANE           AZW   13.12   03 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 790 VANHEE MAYA               MACW  13.57   04 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 65 KEYNGNAERT SANNE          FLAC  14.19   03  



 5 789 VANHEE MAïTé              MACW  15.77   04  

 6 72 VERMEULEN HANNE           FLAC  16.46   04  

 7 86 DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE   AVR   18.08   04  

 

1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=17:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 73 GOOSSENS LIEN             AVR   4'57.38  Jun 99 PK 1 JUN 

 2 2992 NUYTTEN AMBER             FLAC  5'03.87  Sch 01 PK 1 SCH 

 3 119 TEMMERMAN ADELINE         AVR   5'04.63  Cad 04 PK 1 CAD 

 4 1128 DEDEYNE ANNOUK            FLAC  5'06.11  Sen 97 PK 1 SEN 

 5 809 VOET JULIE                FLAC  5'06.60  Cad 03 PK 2 CAD 

 6 329 WASTIJN CHIARA            AZW   5'09.10  Cad 03 PK 3 CAD 

 7 307 BREYE RUNE                AZW   5'12.71  Cad 03  

 8 2489 LAENENS KYANA             HCO   5'27.35  Sch 02 PK 2 SCH 

 9 1044 BUSSCHAERT SOFIE          FLAC  5'30.17  Sen 85 PK 2 SEN 

 10 510 RYCKIER AMBER             OB    5'37.94  Cad 03  

 11 364 VANTYGHEM INA             HCO   5'42.27  Jun 99 PK 2 JUN 

 12 763 DE HANTSETTERS MARIE      MACW  5'43.90  Cad 03  

 13 223 DE KEYSER JENTE           OB    5'58.68  Cad 04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:28 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.7 

 1 448 TACK KOBE                 KKS   26.28   04  

 2 380 ELSLANDER FIEL            FLAC  26.99   03  

 3 950 DUMORTIER JOERI           AZW   28.55   03  

 4 361 VERCRUYSSE KYAN           AZW   29.36   04  

 5 451 RECOUR VICTOR  - NE       KKS   36.85   03  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:28 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.2 

 1 942 DESMET MILAN              AZW   27.62   03  

 2 78 ANCKAERT WOUTER           AVR   29.13   04  

 3 61 DEBERDT ZION              FLAC  30.39   04  

 4 450 BENOIT YORAN              KKS   30.44   03  

  771 LAUREYS BAPTISTE          AVMO      NG     04  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:28 

Reeks:3      Wind : 1.5 

 1 385 KEYNGNAERT MILAN          FLAC  26.01   03  

 2 207 DELYE JELLE               HCO   26.46   04  

 3 446 TAERWE ARTHUR             KKS   26.55   03  



 4 408 STEVENS TOBIAS            AVR   26.59   04  

 5 796 NOLLET MARTEN             MACW  27.54   03  

 

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:28 

Reeks:4      Wind : 0.6 

 1 269 DE PAUW WARRE             AVR   24.59   03 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 895 NUYTTEN YARON             FLAC  24.78   03 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 800 VERMEULEN RENDEL          MACW  25.32   03 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 357 POPELIER MATHIJS          AZW   25.59   03  

 5 799 VAN DE VYVERE RENZO       MACW  25.87   03  

 6 425 ABDILLAH MUBARAK*         FLAC  25.87   03  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:32 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.2 

 1 2300 BRIDOUX SYLAS             AVMO  24.84   01  

 2 2360 BRUNEEL MAXIME            FLAC  25.17   02  

 3 2848 SCHEFFERS LUKAS           AVMO  25.67   01  

 4 2937 VERVENNE RICARDO          AVMO  25.68   02  

 5 2339 CLAUS IWEIN               AVMO  26.34   01  

 6 2371 VANDERSWALMEN ARNAUD      AZW   26.84   02  

 

200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:32 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.2 

 1 2706 DOOM ELIAS                AVR   23.24   01 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 2370 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI       AZW   23.81   01 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2367 NUYTTENS TIMO             AZW   24.26   01 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2201 VANHOUCKE STAN            FLAC  24.59   02  

 5 2649 VULSTEKE THOMAS           AZW   24.98   01  

 6 2424 TREMERIE JOSHUA           KKS   25.74   02  

 

200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:39 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 

 1 286 SCHREURS RUBEN - 21       HAC   25.92   99  

 2 169 VANFLETEREN ARNE          KKS   26.36   00  

 3 448 CUYPERS JONATHAN - 21     HAC   28.03   99  

 4 570 LASOEN MICHAEL - 21       HAC   28.49   99  

 

200 meter                 Jun Heren  Uur=17:39 

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.3 

 1 126 SEYNS LUCAS               AZW   23.02   99 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 55 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY      FLAC  23.08   99 Pr. WVl.2 



 3 503 KANDI ALLAN*              KKS   24.17   00 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 470 VANGLABEKE LENNART        KKS   25.06   99  

 5 522 GOKOUNOUS - WOEDE THOMAS  KKS   26.00   99  

 

200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:44 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 

 1 4510 LE ROY JAN                AZW   27.31  M50 64  

 2 1830 SPILLEBEEN GUNTHER        KKS   27.54   85  

 3 1649 LEVEQUE KOEN - 21         HAC   29.52   91  

 4 5243 VAN BELLEGHEM BART        KKS   30.86  M55 62  

 

200 meter                 Sen Heren  Uur=17:44 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.8 

 1 1371 DOOM ALEXANDER            AVR   21.98   97 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN            KKS   22.34   97 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 1420 ROTSAERT TIBO             AZW   22.62   90 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2476 WERBROUCK MICHAEL         AVR   22.80   97  

 5 1500 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   23.02   87  

 6 1713 JACOBS THOMAS - 21        HAC   24.43   98  

 

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=18:33 

Reeks:1 

 1 1169 RONDELéE JOSEPHINE        HCO   10'32.78  Sen 98 PK 1 SEN 

 2 3370 LOGGHE EVA                OB    10'50.78  W35 82 PK 2 SEN 

 3 3034 PARMENTIER ANN            AZW   11'06.22  W35 79 PK 3 SEN 

 4 138 AMEYS ALYSSA              FLAC  11'59.15  Jun 00 PK 1 JUN 

 5 136 VEELAERT AMBER            AZW   12'16.3   Jun 99 PK 2 JUN 

 6 156 VANDELANNOOTE TALITHA     FLAC  12'17.1   Jun 00 PK 3 JUN 

 7 2631 VANDAMME FLEUR            FLAC  12'32.5   Sch 02 PK 1 SCH 

 8 1387 OPSOMER LAURENCE          OB    12'39.94  Sen 97  

 9 145 LAMERANT JOKE             FLAC  13'05.80  Jun 00  

 10 128 CARREIN SOFIE             AZW   13'27.65  Jun 00  

 11 2790 DEVOS AN                  FLAC  14'05.91  W50 65  

 

100 meter                 Sen Heren reeksen Uur=13:59 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.0 

 1 1500 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   11.24   87  

 2 1948 RENSON MASSIMO - 81       FLAC  11.26   96  

 3 1979 MONSEREZ DYLAN            KKS   11.32   97  

 4 1297 VANLUCHENE TOM            AVMO  11.73   92  

 5 1713 JACOBS THOMAS - 21        HAC   12.12   98  



 6 1303 DEPREZ JOCHEN             AVMO  12.33   93  

 7 5877 DESMET MARC               AZW   13.35  M50 67  

 

100 meter                 Sen Heren reeksen Uur=13:59 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7 

 1 1420 ROTSAERT TIBO             AZW   11.49   90  

 2 1176 GONNISSEN JEROEN          FLAC  11.53   98  

 3 1333 VERHELST MAXIME           OB    11.64   95  

 4 1419 ROOSE TIBO                AZW   11.82   97  

 5 1498 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   12.17   98  

 6 1618 VANTOMME MATHIAS          OB    13.57   94  

 7 1649 LEVEQUE KOEN - 21         HAC   13.85   91  

 

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=14:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 3021 VANHOORNE AN              HCO   38.55m  W35 82 PK1 - Sen 

 2 1486 VANHAVERBEKE HANNE        KKS   31.02m  Sen 98 PK2 - Sen 

 3 92 DESNYDER JOLIEN           OB    30.32m  Jun 00 PK1 - Jun 

 4 1957 LANNOO LIESELOT           AVR   26.31m  Sen 97 PK3 - Sen 

 5 2915 THAENS KIRSTEN            HCO   24.57m  W35 82  

 6 1234 CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81    AVMO  23.68m  Sen 98  

 7 1233 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  22.02m  Sen 96  

 8 1173 MAJOUMO CHRISTAL*         FLAC  21.20m  Sen 86  

 9 1412 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2 HAC   10.15m  Sen 92  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=14:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 598 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          HAC   4.95m +0.0  03 PK1 

 2 228 TIMMERMAN CHELSEA         OB    4.89m +1.5  04 PK2 

 3 321 DUYCK SARAH               FLAC  4.72m +2.3  04 4.68m 0.6 PK3 

 4 226 ANDRIES JIETSE            OB    4.57m +1.1  03  

 5 790 VANHEE MAYA               MACW  4.46m +0.8  04  

 6 223 DE KEYSER JENTE           OB    3.83m +1.5  04  

 7 1129 HALLAERT JETTE            HAC   3.81m +2.2  03 3.78m 1.2  

 8 72 VERMEULEN HANNE           FLAC  3.53m +1.6  04  

 

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=15:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 2694 BEERNAERT MAITé           HAC   5.96m +0.5  01 PK1 

 2 2756 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE       HAC   5.21m +0.3  02 PK2 

 3 2423 CHAM CAMILLE              AVR   4.78m +1.9  01 PK3 



 4 2952 VERDUYN JANE              HAC   4.66m +4.3  01 4.61m 0.4  

 5 2612 STEVENS SARA              AVR   4.36m +1.6  02  

 6 2808 COUDEVILLE JOSEPHINE      HAC   4.36m +1.8  02  

 7 2386 MESTDAGH RIEN             FLAC  4.11m +1.3  01  

 8 3012 PAPE SARAH                HAC   3.97m +1.4  02  

 9 2807 DEBEER MARIT              HAC   3.95m +1.0  02  

 10 2640 VERHEGGE MORGAN           KKS   3.77m +1.5  02  

 11 2745 DUMEEZ MAITé              KKS   3.72m +2.1  02 3.68m 1.2  

 12 2646 DENYS LOTTE               KKS   3.53m +1.6  02  

 13 3193 HILLEWAERE JUSTINE - 21   HAC   3.03m +1.2  01  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=14:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 1143 AMEELE MATTICE            HAC   11.75m   03 PK1 

 2 1195 VAN WASSENHOVE STAN       HAC   11.68m   03 PK2 

 3 818 VOLCKAERT MATHIS          HAC   10.65m   04 PK3 

 4 261 BAUTERS EMILE             OB    9.46m   04  

 5 452 DE WAEGENAERE WOUT        KKS   9.11m   03  

 6 734 DEROO LUKAS               HAC   8.80m   03  

 7 796 NOLLET MARTEN             MACW  8.13m   03  

 8 255 VANNESTE KORNEEL          OB    7.81m   04  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=14:30 

Reeks:1 

 1 799 VAN DE VYVERE RENZO       MACW  1.70m   03 PK1 

 2 792 HOEDT VICTOR              MACW  1.60m   04 PK2 

 3 252 DE KEYSER JARNE           OB    1.55m   03 PK3 

 4 994 TOURNOY JURRE             OB    1.50m   03  

 5 408 STEVENS TOBIAS            AVR   1.40m   04  

 6 78 ANCKAERT WOUTER           AVR   1.40m   04  

 7 89 PRIEM VICTOR              AVR   1.30m   04  

 8 61 DEBERDT ZION              FLAC  1.30m   04  

 9 628 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE       AVMO  1.30m   04  

 10 380 ELSLANDER FIEL            FLAC  1.20m   03  

 

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=14:32 

Reeks:1 

 1 2707 DEMAITER YORAN            AVR   1.75m   01 PK1 

 2 2807 TOURNOY SIEM              OB    1.70m   01 PK2 

 3 2213 VANDEVOORDE WARRE         AVR   1.60m   02 PK3 

 4 2668 NOLLET RUNE               MACW  1.55m   02  



 5 2300 BRIDOUX SYLAS             AVMO  1.55m   01  

 6 2297 TERRYN HANNES             AVMO  1.50m   02  

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=16:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 133 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        AZW   5.22m +1.4 Jun 00 PK1 - Jun 

 2 215 THOMAS LOTTE              OB    4.69m +1.2 Jun 00 PK2 - Jun 

 3 109 CALLENS PAULINE           AVMO  4.63m +0.9 Jun 00 PK3 - Jun 

 4 1786 DE BAENE HANNE            OB    4.54m +0.0 Sen 98 PK1 - Sen 

 5 1234 CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81    AVMO  4.49m +2.4 Sen 98 4.15m 0.8 PK2 - Sen 

 6 1486 VANHAVERBEKE HANNE        KKS   4.42m +0.3 Sen 98 PK3 - Sen 

 7 1403 VANNESTE LOTTE            KKS   4.33m +0.7 Sen 97  

 8 1178 TERRYN ELLEN              AVMO  4.31m +2.2 Sen 96 4.20m 1.3  

 9 1173 MAJOUMO CHRISTAL*         FLAC  3.86m +2.0 Sen 86  

 10 389 DE BRAUWER AMY - 21       HAC   3.73m +0.8 Jun 00  

 11 1233 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  3.72m +3.2 Sen 96 3.65m 1.3  

 12 1412 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2 HAC   3.27m +0.8 Sen 92  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=15:15 

Reeks:1 

 1 2373 VERSAVEL SIMON            FLAC  11.83m   02 PK1 

 2 2432 LAMBRECHT JENS            AZW   11.19m   01 PK2 

 3 2383 LEJEUNE JENS              FLAC  10.62m   01 PK3 

 4 2231 CNEUT MICHIEL             AVR   10.31m   02  

 5 2213 VANDEVOORDE WARRE         AVR   10.14m   02  

 6 2296 MATON ANDREAS             AVMO  9.98m   02  

 7 2719 DEPAUW VINCENT - 21       HAC   9.19m   01  

 8 2766 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS         KKS   8.98m   02  

 9 2902 VINCKIER VIC              HAC   8.73m   02  

 10 2649 VULSTEKE THOMAS           AZW   7.75m   01  

 

speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=15:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 318 GOTELAERE MARGOT          AZW   26.43m   03 PK1 

 2 510 RYCKIER AMBER             OB    24.19m   03 PK2 

 3 763 DE HANTSETTERS MARIE      MACW  22.47m   03 PK3 

 4 336 DECROCK ANOUK             FLAC  20.18m   04  

 5 840 DECLERCK LOTTE            HAC   19.74m   04  

 6 789 VANHEE MAïTé              MACW  18.91m   04  

 7 64 DEKERVEL EVA              FLAC  17.77m   03  

 



speerwerpen 500g          Sch Dames  Uur=15:53 

Reeks:1 

 1 3180 DELVA GHISLAINE           AVR   31.91m   02 PK1 

 2 2563 ALGOET BRITT              HCO   28.42m   01 PK2 

 3 2642 DE WAEGENAERE LINE        KKS   28.05m   01 PK3 

 4 2955 BEYENS FEMKE              MACW  21.72m   02  

 5 3155 FOSSEZ SHANIA             KKS   17.43m   01  

 6 2492 COOL CHARELLE             AVMO  16.67m   02  

  2493 DECLERCK TINE             AVMO      GP     02  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=16:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 1423 VERDONCK EMILE            AZW   1.97m  Sen 95 PK1 

 2 1401 ALGOET GIEBE              HCO   1.94m  Sen 98 PK2 

 3 1281 OPSOMER TOM               HCO   1.80m  Sen 96 PK3 

 4 2125 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           KKS   1.65m  Sen 97  

 5 464 LAHAYE SIMON              KKS   1.60m  Jun 99 PK1 - Jun 

 6 1171 OOSTERLINCK LARS          FLAC  1.60m  Sen 94  

 7 169 VANFLETEREN ARNE          KKS   1.40m  Jun 00 PK2 - Jun 

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=16:37 

Reeks:1 

 1 383 DE COENE STEFAN           MACW  12.10m   00 PK1 

 2 184 VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY       KKS   11.09m   00 PK2 

 3 391 VOLCKAERT DYLAN           HAC   10.73m   99 PK3 

 4 236 LUYPAERT KEITH            KKS   9.62m   00  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=16:40 

Reeks:1 

 1 2243 PARMENTIER BAVO           HAC   12.87m   98 PK1 

 2 1337 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO   OB    11.60m   97 PK2 

 3 2300 VAN SCHAEYBROECK KARL     MACW  11.48m   83 PK3 

 4 2336 BUFFEL NICK               HAC   10.68m   94  

 5 2047 DECRAENE WOUTER           KKS   9.60m   83  

 6 1304 DEPREZ JARNE              AVMO  8.50m   98  

 7 1297 VANLUCHENE TOM            AVMO  7.65m   92  

 8 4504 DE CLERCQ STEVEN          AZW   7.06m  M40 75  

 9 1608 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          KKS   6.40m   85  

 

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=17:35 

Reeks:1 



 1 321 DUYCK SARAH               FLAC  10.39m -0.1  04 PK1 

 2 598 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN          HAC   10.06m +0.5  03 PK2 

 3 1129 HALLAERT JETTE            HAC   8.40m +1.3  03 PK3 

 

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=17:39 

Reeks:1 

 1 2756 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE       HAC   10.57m +2.6  02 10.55m 1.2 PK1 

 2 2423 CHAM CAMILLE              AVR   9.94m +0.4  01 PK2 

 3 2391 DIERYCK BIRGIT            FLAC  9.90m +2.0  02 PK3 

 4 2410 VANDENABEELE INDRA        FLAC  8.75m +0.3  02  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=17:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 1143 AMEELE MATTICE            HAC   36.71m   03 PK1 

 2 895 NUYTTEN YARON             FLAC  36.50m   03 PK2 

 3 818 VOLCKAERT MATHIS          HAC   32.68m   04 PK3 

 4 252 DE KEYSER JARNE           OB    29.69m   03  

 5 261 BAUTERS EMILE             OB    26.56m   04  

 6 791 VANNOBEL SENNE            MACW  25.01m   04  

 7 255 VANNESTE KORNEEL          OB    23.36m   04  

 8 628 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE       AVMO  22.97m   04  

 9 89 PRIEM VICTOR              AVR   22.20m   04  

 10 792 HOEDT VICTOR              MACW  20.79m   04  

 11 734 DEROO LUKAS               HAC   20.10m   03  

 12 434 VERSTRAETE MART           AVR   18.94m   04  

 13 64 SIMOEN GILLES             FLAC  18.40m   03  

 14 383 GOENS EMIEL               FLAC  13.82m   04  

 15 225 CALLENS ROBBE             AVMO  13.71m   03  

 

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=18:09 

Reeks:1 

 1 2766 VAN ISEGHEM LUKAS         KKS   34.33m   02 PK1 

 2 2383 LEJEUNE JENS              FLAC  30.24m   01 PK2 

 3 2707 DEMAITER YORAN            AVR   30.12m   01 PK3 

 4 2339 CLAUS IWEIN               AVMO  29.36m   01  

 5 2706 DOOM ELIAS                AVR   25.76m   01  

 6 2432 LAMBRECHT JENS            AZW   25.01m   01  

 7 2902 VINCKIER VIC              HAC   21.74m   02  

 8 2884 FOSSEZ BRANDON            KKS   21.47m   02  

 9 2937 VERVENNE RICARDO          AVMO  17.51m   02  

 10 2719 DEPAUW VINCENT - 21       HAC   15.33m   01  



 

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=19:35 

Reeks:1 

 1 391 VOLCKAERT DYLAN           HAC   33.55m   99 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 383 DE COENE STEFAN           MACW  32.79m   00 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 184 VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY       KKS   30.53m   00 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 464 LAHAYE SIMON              KKS   29.50m   99  

 5 236 LUYPAERT KEITH            KKS   23.59m   00  

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      Sen Heren  Uur=19:43 

Reeks:1 

 1 2336 BUFFEL NICK               HAC   34.50m   94 Pr. WVl.1 

 2 1337 VAN DE SANDE ALESSANDRO   OB    33.53m   97 Pr. WVl.2 

 3 2243 PARMENTIER BAVO           HAC   32.03m   98 Pr. WVl.3 

 4 2300 VAN SCHAEYBROECK KARL     MACW  31.16m   83  

 5 2047 DECRAENE WOUTER           KKS   29.43m   83  

 6 2125 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           KKS   28.16m   97  

 7 1498 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   24.33m   98  

 8 1650 BULTIAUW DAVID - 21       HAC   13.42m   89  

 


